Form No. L3550-08/12
© Martin Engineering Company 2002, 2012
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Martin® ZHD Cleaner
The Martin® ZHD Cleaner use advanced engineering and superior
understanding of material performance to provide effective belt clean-
ing and compensate for severe-duty conditions and abrasive wear.
Installed on the face of the head pulley, the Martin® ZHD Cleaner flexes

Belt Width
in. (mm)
Cleaning
Coverage
in. (mm)
Mainframe
Length
in. (mm)
Martin® ZHD Clenaer Assembly Standard and
6 in. (154 mm) Blades Shipping
Weight
lb (kg)P/N No. of Standard
Blades
No. of 6 in.
Blades
24 (500-650) 18 (457) 62.5 (1588) 36287-24XXXXX 1 1 120 (54)
30 (650-800) 24 (610) 68.5 (1740) 36287-30XXXXX 2 0 140 (64)
36 (800-1000) 30 (762) 74.5 (1892) 36287-36XXXXX 2 1 161 (73)
42 (1000-1200) 36 (914) 80.5 (2045)    36287-42XXXXX	 3 0 181 (82)
48 (1200-1400) 42 (1067) 86.5 (2197)    36287-48XXXXX	 3 1 202 (92)
54 (1400-1600) 48 (1219) 92.5 (2350)    36287-54XXXXX	 4 0 222 (101)
60 (1600-1800) 54 (1372) 98.5 (2502) 36287-60XXXXX 4 1 242 (110)
72 (1800-2000) 66 (1676) 110.5 (2807)    36287-72XXXXX	 5 1 283 (128)
84 (2000-2200) 78 (1981) 122.5 (3112)    36287-84XXXXX	 6 1 324 (147)
96 (2200-2400) 90 (2286) 134.5 (3416)    36287-96XXXXX	 7 1 365 (166)
Notes: Metric belt widths are given as standard industry belt sizes rather than conversions. All dimensions are given in inches
(mm). All dimensions are for reference only. The first XX indicates belt width. The next X indicates an R for round end weldment.
The last XX indicates blade color other than orange.
*On belts with variable wear use all 6” blades.